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08:00 - 09:00
09:00-09:15
09:15-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-13:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00 - 18:00

09:30-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00 - 15:40
15:40 - 16:00
16:00 - 18:00

09:30-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00 - 15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00-17:30
16:00-17:30
17:30-18:00

Registration

Introduction

Tentative Conference Agenda

Have a look at the Scientific Program below

DAY 1

Thursday | 16 December, 2025

and Opening Words

Plenary Session 1

Refreshmen

ts/Coffee Break

Plenary Session 2

Lunch with Table Discussions

Plenary Session 3

Refreshmen

ts/Coffee Break

Plenary Session 4

DAY 2
Thursday | 16 December, 2025

Keynote Session 1

Refreshmen

ts/Coffee Break

Keynote Session 2

Lunch with Table Discussions

Parallel Sessions

Refreshments/Coffee Break

Parallel Sessions

DAY 3

Thursday | 16 December, 2025

Keynote Session 1

Refreshments/Coffee Break

Keynote Session 2

Lunch with Table Discussions

Parallel Sessions

Refreshments/Coffee Break

Parallel Sessions

Poster Presentations

Certificate Presentations & Closing Ceremony







